Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sofia Andre-Barrett - (1445974) - City of Cambridge SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:23.87
1:25.69
1:25.91
1:26.13
1:26.56
1:27.10
1:27.27
1:28.05
1:28.58
1:28.59
1:29.08
1:29.46
1:29.81
1:29.83
1:31.13
1:32.56
1:34.15
1:35.03
1:35.73
1:37.15
1:38.26
1:40.06
1:40.97
1:42.78
1:42.91

1:43.75
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Date

09/12/23
04/02/24
03/12/23
11/11/23
04/02/24
08/10/23
14/10/23
08/10/23
03/06/23
01/07/23
05/02/23
16/09/23
04/12/22
25/03/23
05/02/23
16/07/22
19/02/22
19/03/22
28/11/21
11/07/21
12/06/22
02/10/21
13/11/21
24/11119
18/01/20
18/01/20
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Meet

National Arena Swimming League East Mids R3 2023
SE Cambridgeshire County Championships 2024

City of Cambridge Club Champs 2023

National Arena Swimming League East Mids R2 2023
SE Cambridgeshire County Championships 2024
Cambridge Grand Prix 2023

National Arena Swimming League East Mids R1 2023
Cambridge Grand Prix 2023

West Suffolk SC Junior June Meet 2023

City of Cambridge SC Jeanna Barker 23

SE Cambridgeshire County Championships 2023
Hoddesdon Novice Meet 2023

City of Cambridge SC Club Championships 2022

City of Cambridge SC Spring Open Meet 23

SE Cambridgeshire County Championships 2023

City of Cambridge SC Jeanne Barker Open Meet
Swim England Cambridgeshire County Championships
City of Cambridge Level 3 Meet

City of Cambridge SC Club Championships 2021
Northampton Swimming Club Summer Festival 2021
West Suffolk SC Amazing June Meet

City of Peterborough SC Season Opener

City of Cambridge SC National Arena League East
COCSC 2019 Club Champs

Cambridgeshire County Championships

Cambridgeshire County Championships

Venue

Grantham
Cambridge
Cambridge
Norwich
Cambridge
Cambridge
Peterborough
Cambridge
Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge
Cambridge
Harlow
Parkside Pool
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Whittlesey
Cambridge
Cambridge
Corby

Bury St Edmunds
Peterborough
Cambridge
Cambridge
Whittlesey

Whittlesey
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1:47.15
1:49.70

1:50.10

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:25.69
1:26.56
1:23.87
1:25.91
1:26.13
1:27.27
1:27.10
1:28.05
1:29.46
1:28.59
1:28.58
1:29.83
1:29.08
1:31.13
1:29.81
1:32.56
1:38.26
1:35.03
1:34.15
1:35.73
1:40.97
1:40.06
1:37.15
1:43.75
1:42.91
1:42.78
1:47.15
1:44.74
1:49.70
1:50.10
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Date

04/02/24
04/02/24
09/12/23
03/12/23
11/11/23
14/10/23
08/10/23
08/10/23
16/09/23
01/07/23
03/06/23
25/03/23
05/02/23
05/02/23
04/12/22
16/07/22
12/06/22
19/03/22
19/02/22
28/11/21
13/11/21
02/10/21
11/07/21
18/01/20
18/01/20
24/11119
13/10/19
29/09/19
14/07/19
11/05/19
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22nd Diss Otters Sprint Open 2019
CITY OF CAMBRIDGE JEANNE BARKER JULY OPEN

The AMAYzing Spring Development Meet

Meet

SE Cambridgeshire County Championships 2024

SE Cambridgeshire County Championships 2024
National Arena Swimming League East Mids R3 2023
City of Cambridge Club Champs 2023

National Arena Swimming League East Mids R2 2023
National Arena Swimming League East Mids R1 2023
Cambridge Grand Prix 2023

Cambridge Grand Prix 2023

Hoddesdon Novice Meet 2023

City of Cambridge SC Jeanna Barker 23

West Suffolk SC Junior June Meet 2023

City of Cambridge SC Spring Open Meet 23

SE Cambridgeshire County Championships 2023

SE Cambridgeshire County Championships 2023

City of Cambridge SC Club Championships 2022

City of Cambridge SC Jeanne Barker Open Meet
West Suffolk SC Amazing June Meet

City of Cambridge Level 3 Meet

Swim England Cambridgeshire County Championships
City of Cambridge SC Club Championships 2021

City of Cambridge SC National Arena League East
City of Peterborough SC Season Opener
Northampton Swimming Club Summer Festival 2021
Cambridgeshire County Championships
Cambridgeshire County Championships

COCSC 2019 Club Champs

22nd Diss Otters Sprint Open 2019

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
CITY OF CAMBRIDGE JEANNE BARKER JULY OPEN

The AMAYzing Spring Development Meet
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Venue

Cambridge
Cambridge
Grantham
Cambridge
Norwich
Peterborough
Cambridge
Cambridge
Harlow
Cambridge
Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Parkside Pool
Cambridge
Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge
Whittlesey
Cambridge
Cambridge
Peterborough
Corby
Whittlesey
Whittlesey
Cambridge
Norwich
Cambridge
Cambridge

Bury St Edmunds
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Club Swam Under Level
Co Cambridge 2
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Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 4
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Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
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3
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3
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